
Date Days Nur & Prep I II III IV V

24.09.18 Mon Maths English Hindi GK/Comp GK/Comp GK/Comp

25.09.18 Tue English Maths EVS Holiday Holiday Holiday

26.09.18 Wed EVS Hindi English EVS Maths S.Sc

27.09.18 Thu Hindi EVS Maths Holiday Holiday Holiday

28.09.18 Fri GK/Drawing COMP COMP English English Hindi

29.09.18 Sat

30.09.18 Sun

01.10.18 Mon GK/DRAWING GK/DRAWING Hindi Science Maths

02.10.18 Tue Holiday Holiday Usual day Holiday Holiday Holiday

03.10.18 Wed Usual day Usual day Usual day Maths S.sc English

04.10.18 Thu Usual day Usual day Usual day Holiday Holiday Holiday

05.10.18 Fri Usual day Usual day Usual day Usual day Hindi Science
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